
260 West Seeboth Street
Milwaukee, WI  53204Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage

District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-106-7 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution In Committee

File created: In control:6/20/2024 Policy, Finance & Personnel Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2024

Title: Change Order Two Request, Contract P-3130, Fresh Coast Works Ambassadors

Sponsors: Executive Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 13_PFP_Change_Order_Two_P-3130_Fresh_Coast_Works_Ambassadors_legislative_file.pdf, 2.
13_PFP_Amendment_Two_P-3130_Fresh_Coast_Works_Ambassadors_fiscal_note.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Change Order Two Request, Contract P-3130, Fresh Coast Works Ambassadors
RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that the Executive Director is
authorized to execute Change Order Two to Contract P-3130, Fresh Coast Works Ambassadors, with
the Milwaukee Community Service Corps, Inc., in an amount not to exceed $184,000 for a total
contract cost of $360,000 and to extend the contract completion date to January 31, 2026.

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

